

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BS-W01492-3506771484	Requested Date:	11/10/2023	Update Requested:
Owner:	WILLIAM TEN BERGE	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	41 Goldfinch Ln	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip: Plymouth, MA		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Plymouth Zoning Department there are No Open Code Violation cases on this property.

Payable To: Town of Plymouth

Address:26 Court St. Plymouth, MA 02360

PH:(508)-322-3388

PERMITS Per Town of Plymouth Building Department there are is an Open permit on this property.

1. Permit #: F20111030

Permit Type: PROPANE TANK INSTALLATION

Payable To: Town of Plymouth

Address:26 Court St. Plymouth, MA 02360

PH:(508)-322-3388

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Plymouth Finance Department there are no special assessments/liens on the property.

Payable To: Town of Plymouth

Address:26 Court St. Plymouth, MA 02360

PH:(508)-322-3388

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water & Sewer:

The house is on a community water & sewer. All houses go to a shared Well & septic system.

Garbage:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN